

NDPS Case No. 14/2025.(CIS NO- 16/2025),CNR Number :WBDD01-000000-2025
Present : Mr. D. Biswas (JO Code : WB00886).

08/09-04-2026

The case record is fixed for evidence of CSW-1 & 2.

Out of 04 Accused Narayan Biswas @ Raj,Saddam Hossain, Nirup Sarkar and Chhotka @ Chhoton Ghosh on Court bail. 03 accused are present by filing hazira and rest one accused Narayan Biswas @ Raj is absent and represented by time petition, the same is allowed.

Ld. P.P. in-Charge files petition without witness.

Fix 25-08-2026 for evidence of CSW-1 & 2.

28-08-20-26 for evidence of CSW-3 & 4.

29-08-2026 for evidence of CSW-17 & 18.

31-08-2026 for evidence of CSW- 20 & 21.

D/C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.